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CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY                                                 
Combined Merit list for admission in M. Sc. (AG BIOTECHNOLOGY)                 

        FOR THE SESSION 2014-15 

LIST OF ALL CANDATDATES WHO HAVE SUBMITTED APPLICATIONS FOR                           
  M. Sc (AG. BIOTECHNOLOGY) FOR THE SESSION 2014-15 

SR.No Form NAME FatherName CategoryName Domicile Academic       

        Agri. Biotech B.Sc U NC NS RUR BIOT G. T RANK 

4 15355 ASHU   SATPAL General Other 79.31 5       5 89.3 1 

44 26736 SWEETY   RAMESH CHAND General Haryana 78.68 5       5 83.7 2 

34 19738 SAKSHI  DAHIYA 
MAHINDER SINGH 
DAHIYA General Other 73.34 5       5 83.3 3 

3 22649 ANKIT  SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA General Other 77.33         5 82.3 4 

18 14119 NEETU  BHANDARI RAGHUBIR BHANDARI General Other 71.85 5       5 81.9 5 

12 17566 MANJU   RAMESH KUMAR General Other 74.54 5         79.5 6 

24 20421 POOJA   PARMANAND JHA General Haryana 69.2 5       5 79.2 7 

23 14880 NISHA   SAMUNDER SINGH SBC Haryana 68.93 5   5     78.9 8 

17 14894 NEETIKA LATHER   SUKHDEV LATHER SBC Haryana 68.41 5   5     78.4 9 

35 18483 SAVITA   KHUSHI RAM General Haryana 68.34 5 5       78.3 10 

13 22558 
MOHD AMJAD 
BADGOJAR 

MAQSOOD AHMED 
BADGOJAR General Other 72.53         5 77.5 11 

29 17968 RACHNA  KUMARI VEDPAL SINGH General Haryana 71.27 5         76.3 12 

26 14872 POOJA   JAGMAL SBC Haryana 65.79 5   5     75.8 13 

8 21382 DEEPIKA KATARIA  GANGA RAM SC Haryana 70 5         75 14 

27 12610 PRAHLAD  SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA General Other 63.29 5       5 73.3 15 

6 16674 AVANI  LATHER JAIVEER LATHER SBC Haryana 61.62 5   5     71.6 16 

2 15093 ANITA KUMARI  CHIRANJI LAL SC Haryana 66.5 5         71.5 17 

20 23876 NIDHI   MAMRAJ SBC Haryana 60.13 5     5   70.1 18 

9 32766 JAGPHOOL  SINGH ISHWAR SINGH SC Haryana 69.66           69.7 19 

7 33132 BABITA   VED PAL General Haryana 63.75 5         68.8 20 

15 21995 
NAVDEEP SINGH 
TANWAR AJEET SINGH TANWAR General Haryana 60.93         5 65.9 21 

32 11809 SACHIN   SATVIR SINGH SC Haryana 60.48 5         65.5 22 

39 26289 SONU   OM PRAKASH BCA Haryana 65.48           65.3 23 

16 34144 NAVEEN   RAJENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 60.27 5         65.3 24 

40 31307 SUMAN   KRISHAN SBC Haryana 60 5         65 25 

14 12502 MS PUSHPA  SHARMA GOPAL RAM SHARMA General Other 64.8           64.8 26 

43 20073 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SUDHAKAR SINGH General Other 64.78           64.8 27 

46 21141 TANIYA   RAJPAL KADIAN SBC Haryana 59.75 5         64.8 28 

33 23771 SAKSHI   PARMANAND SHARMA General Haryana 59.68 5         64.7 29 

5 12686 
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 
KUNDAN JIVENDRA PRASAD SINGH General Other 63.7           63.7 30 

11 24708 KAVITA  KUMARI SAMSHER SINGH SBC Haryana 57.89 5         62.9 31 

10 24752 JAI  SHREE JAI BHAGWAN General Haryana 57.34 5         62.3 32 

47 32207 
VINAY KUMAR 
SHISHODIA NANUWA SINGH General Other 61.54           61.5 33 

28 40768 PREETAM  MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA General Haryana 56.06 5         61.1 34 

1 12810 AJMER  SINGH RAMESHWAR BCB Haryana 53.55 5         58.6 35 
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        Agri. Biotech B.Sc U NC NS RUR BIOT G. T RANK 

44 26736 SWEETY   RAMESH CHAND General Haryana 78.68 5       5 83.7 1 

24 20421 POOJA   PARMANAND JHA General Haryana 69.2 5       5 79.2 2 

35 18483 SAVITA   KHUSHI RAM General Haryana 68.34 5 5       78.3 3 

29 17968 RACHNA  KUMARI VEDPAL SINGH General Haryana 71.27 5         76.3 4 

7 33132 BABITA   VED PAL General Haryana 63.75 5         68.8 5 

15 21995 
NAVDEEP SINGH 
TANWAR AJEET SINGH TANWAR General Haryana 60.93         5 65.9 6 

33 23771 SAKSHI   PARMANAND SHARMA General Haryana 59.68 5         64.7 7 

10 24752 JAI  SHREE JAI BHAGWAN General Haryana 57.34 5         62.3 8 

28 40768 PREETAM  MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA General Haryana 56.06 5         61.1 9 
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Instructions for Candidates: 

Candidates who are in the merit list for admission are required to come along with their 

original certificates in the Office of the Director, Centre for Biotechnology as per 

counseling schedule on July 25, 2013 at 9.00 AM sharp onwards 

The candidates shall present all the required certificates /documents/testimonials in 

original to the Admission Committee at the time of counseling for verification, and give one 

set of attested copies of all such certificates/documents/testimonials. 

An affidavit for anti-ragging as per the appendix O in Information Brochure must be 

submitted at the time of admission.  

The candidate shall deposit the fee on the date of counseling itself with the University 

Cashier/Bank, failing which his/her admission shall stand cancelled. 

The annual fees for M.Sc. Agri. Biotechnology / Biotechnology is 10,217/- 

One Xerox Copy of fees receipt of Bank shall be submitted in the Department on the 

same Day. 

After confirming the admission and depositing the University Fees the candidates may 

apply for Hostel Online on http://hms.mdurohtak.net.in 

The classes shall commence from July 29, 2014 at 09.00 AM Onwards 

The Display of Vacant Seats shall be available on 28.07 2013. 

The Candidates in Waiting List may appear for 2nd Counseling on 30.07.2013.  

(9.00 AM onwards) in the Office of the Director, Centre for Biotechnology. 

 SC/ST candidates are required to bring income certificate from competent authority for fee 

exemption.  

While preparing merit list, all care has been taken.  However, inadvertent errors can’t be 

ruled out. The Centre reserves the right to correct the same later.  

 

With Best Wishes 

Sd/ 

Director 

Centre for Biotechnology 

M. D. University, Rohtak-124001 

 

 

Copy to: 

1. Office files (M.Sc. courses) 

2. Notice Board 

3. University website 

23 14880 NISHA   SAMUNDER SINGH SBC Haryana 68.93 5   5     78.9 1 

17 14894 NEETIKA LATHER   SUKHDEV LATHER SBC Haryana 68.41 5   5     78.4 2 

26 14872 POOJA   JAGMAL SBC Haryana 65.79 5   5     75.8 3 

6 16674 AVANI  LATHER JAIVEER LATHER SBC Haryana 61.62 5   5     71.6 4 

20 23876 NIDHI   MAMRAJ SBC Haryana 60.13 5     5   70.1 5 

16 34144 NAVEEN   RAJENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 60.27 5         65.3 6 

40 31307 SUMAN   KRISHAN SBC Haryana 60 5         65 7 

46 21141 TANIYA   RAJPAL KADIAN SBC Haryana 59.75 5         64.8 8 

11 24708 KAVITA  KUMARI SAMSHER SINGH SBC Haryana 57.89 5         62.9 9 
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8 21382 DEEPIKA KATARIA  GANGA RAM SC Haryana 70 5         75 1 

2 15093 ANITA KUMARI  CHIRANJI LAL SC Haryana 66.5 5         71.5 2 

9 32766 JAGPHOOL  SINGH ISHWAR SINGH SC Haryana 69.66           69.7 3 

32 11809 SACHIN   SATVIR SINGH SC Haryana 60.48 5         65.5 4 


